06-26-2002 Form PTO-1594 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) 102136002 Tab settlings ⇒⇒ ⇔ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(les): 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Purina Mills, LLC Name: Purina Mills, Inc. Internal 1401 South Hanley Road Address: Individual(s) Association Street Address: 4001 Lexington Ave North General Partnership Limited Partnership City: Arden Hills State: MN Zip: 55126 Corporation-State Delaware Uther Other Individual(s) citizenship____ Association_ Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No General Partnership_ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership _ Merger Assignment ☐ Corporation-State Security Agreement Change of Name Other Limited Liability Corporation If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic Other_ representative designation is attached: Yes No

(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)

Additional name(s) & address(ee) attached? Yes No Execution Date: October 11, 2001 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)

See Attached Exhibit A	See Attached Exhibit B	
Additional number(s)	attached XX Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Brenda Goebel		
Internal Address: MS 2500	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
	☐ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 4001 Lexington Ave North	8. Deposit account number:	
	12-0215	

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Total number of pages including cover shoot, attachni

Zip:<u>55126</u>

Peter S. Janzen

City: Arden Hills State:

Name of Person Signing

Signature

June 26, 2002

¬_ Date

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

EXHIBIT A

Application

76/110148

76/231269

76/246306

76/246310

76/246311

76/267428

76/282828

76/282829

76/282841

76/287712

76/289000

76/289098

76/290225 76/290226

76/290227

76/307243

76/327197

78/032282

78/035204

78/035206

78/Q79111

TRADEMARK REEL: 002527 FRAME: 0652

EXHIBIT B

Reg. No.	Reg. No.	Reg. No.	Reg. No.
565,854	110,606	571,386	2,015,237
754,933	312,977	659,583	2,040,191
768,468	691,356	892,176	2,041,367
842,179	808,7 76	1,061,808	2,048,921
849,544	893,829	1,104,000	2,069,312
857,024	997,262	1,271,851	2,071,681
881,3 70	1,024,811	1,469,284	2,133,370
911,185	1,073,746	1,469,287	2,135,612
944,485	1,120,674	1,516,985	2,157,951
1,000,013	1,120,680	1,562,448	2,187,936
1,061,509	1,150,583	1,673,058	2,208,603
1,099,228	1,150,584	1,686,999	2,221,955
1,163,985	1,150,585	1,702,608	2,240,693
1,169,535	1,150,586	1,703,583	2,241,376
1,178,685	1,169,527	1,703,584	2,261,474
1,181,418	1,172,499	1,705,286	2,270,766
1,253,316	1,281,839	1,732,439	2,271,950
1,265,336	1,308,250	1,749,545	2,272,422
1,288,089	1,340,002	1,825,351	2,339,163
1,289,578	1,357,591	1,831,508	2,364,693
1,332,476	1,366,290	1,847,437	2,372,900
1,348,410	1,380,037	1,943,946	2,385,483
1,395,093	1,387,701	1,944,714	2,423,348
1,427,694	1,388,477	1,947,611	2,496,438
1,437,698	1,394,274	1,951,922	2,500,554
1 ,488,08 6	1,394,275	1,973,782	2,506,467
1,661,015	1,395,094	1,991,000	2,506,468
1,670,018	1,623,919	2,044,715	2,574,556
1,671,288	1,656,982	2,051,476	•
1,671,289	1,668,718	2,051,477	
1,751,462	1,687,290	2,112,665	
1,823,065	1,688,452	2,135,907	
1,845,212	1,696,376	2,146,480	
1,846,307	1,723,021	2,154,271	
1, 854, 803	1,912,705	2,218,741	
1,884,561	1,936,151	2,376,088	
1,929,404	1,941,783	2,421,460	

** TOTAL PAGE.05 *

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002527 FRAME: 0653**

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 06/26/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002527 FRAME: 0654